http://bit.ly/2mJDSOA

March 1, 2017

Live Music at VIEW

at VIEW | Fri Mar 10 - Fri Mar 31

Location Date & Time

VIEW 08:00 PM - 11:00 PM

3 Consuelo Place Fri, Mar 31, 2017

Oakdale - 11769 (Map) Cost: See event description

Tel: 6315892694
Contact Name: VIEW
Description

VIEW, a riverfront destination overlooking the Great South Bay, hosts live music every Friday and Saturday from 8 to 11
p.m. Music schedule, subject to change, is as follows:

Friday, March 3 - Melanie Moran Duo
Saturday, March 4 - Chuck Evans
Friday, March 10 - Don & Wiley
Saturday, March 11 - Henry Haide
Saturday, March 18 - TBA

Friday, March 24 Henry Haide
Saturday, March 25 - Don & Wiley

Friday, March 31 - Henry Haide



